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Women / 4 / 8-9 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliana Batarao270
Edge

8.550 9.475 9.1009.425 36.550
2 1 1 7 1 

1 

Bee Norton Tsang328
Head Over Heels

8.375 9.250 9.4009.300 36.325
9T 5 5 1 2 

2 

Lily Wilson300
Edge

8.400 9.300 9.2509.325 36.275
8 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Kate Hanson281
Edge

8.375 9.025 9.1509.175 35.725
9T 11 8T 4T 4 

4 

Rachael Reskis293
Edge

8.650 9.000 8.9009.150 35.700
1 12T 10T 13 5 

5 

Alora Chen274
Edge

8.450 9.325 9.1258.625 35.525
4T 2T 20 6 6T

6T

Margot Schultz296
Edge

7.975 9.175 9.2509.125 35.525
21 7 12 2T 6T

6T

Amelia Fung320
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.850 8.7509.400 35.500
3 15 2T 16 8 

8 

Madeline Veenstra313
Golden Bear

8.450 9.225 8.8508.775 35.300
4T 6 17T 14 9 

9 

Zoey Hire321
Head Over Heels

8.050 9.075 8.9259.200 35.250
19 9 6T 12 10 

10 

Violet Ludwig510
Golden Bear

7.925 8.775 9.0759.400 35.175
22 17 2T 8T 11 

11 

Emme Gerhard279
Edge

8.125 9.050 9.1508.775 35.100
17 10 17T 4T 12 

12 

Samara Minor583
Golden Bear

8.425 8.975 8.8258.650 34.875
7 14 19 15 13 

13 

Ana Guimaraes580
Golden Bear

8.325 8.675 8.5509.200 34.750
11 18 6T 19 14 

14 

Vitality Truthseeker518
Golden Bear

8.000 9.325 8.3259.000 34.650
20 2T 13 23 15 

15 

Emma Braga272
Edge

8.100 9.125 9.0008.300 34.525
18 8 24 10T 16 

16 

Emma Backer315
Head Over Heels

8.250 8.500 8.5758.900 34.225
14T 19 15 18 17 

17 

Alyssa Woody225
Champion

8.450 9.000 8.3008.425 34.175
4T 12T 23 24 18 

18 

Sienna Tirre219
Champion

8.275 8.450 8.1258.975 33.825
13 20 14 26 19 

19 

Eve Eyal500
Golden Bear

7.400 8.825 8.4009.150 33.775
26 16 10T 21T 20 

20 

Zosia Morehouse327
Head Over Heels

8.300 7.700 9.0758.150 33.225
12 24 25 8T 21 

21 

Natalie Siador215
Champion

7.575 8.000 8.4509.175 33.200
25 22 8T 20 22 

22 

Sydney Huard505
Golden Bear

8.250 8.300 9.0007.600 33.150
14T 21 27 10T 23 

23 

Daeja Lewis191
Champion

8.225 7.600 8.6508.450 32.925
16 25 22 17 24 

24 
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Ishani Paul582
Golden Bear

7.800 7.850 8.2758.575 32.500
24 23 21 25 25 

25 

Paxton Mahler193
Champion

7.900 7.275 8.4008.100 31.675
23 26 26 21T 26 

26 

Adelina Drake182
Champion

7.300 7.250 7.8258.850 31.225
27 27 16 27 27 

27 
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